Prestatieserie 2023 Personele baan K.K.G.

Klasse: E

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

L.H.J. Eggink
E.H.T. Kuster
P. Kreeftenberg

D. van der Houwen

R. Vriezen
W.F. Cornax

B. Kroes

S. Wassink

H. ter Schegget

10) M.J. Eskes

11) H.J. Bergevoet
12) B. Kraayenbrink
13) M. Noteboom
14) A. Aalderink

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

G.E.J. Jansen
A. Wassink
A.J.M. Evers
C.J.A. Polman
A.J. Eskes

S. Polman

B.T. van Egdom
F.J. Braakhekke
E.J. Wassink jr.

10) G.W.H. Blekkink
11) T.J.M. Overgoor
12) D. de Vos

13) A. Berendsen
14) B.J. Aalderink
15) J. van Dijk

16) H. Fransen

Klasse: 2

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

A. Nahuis

J.J. Claver

K. Muller
A.M.G. Hassink
H.J. Teunissen
J. Hoetink

M. Sligman
J.A. Schekman
W.G. Krist

Afdeling
SAGITTARIUS
PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM III
WILDENBORCH
WILLEM III
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD
ZELHEM
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
LINTELO

PR. BERNHARD
NIMROD

Afdeling

W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.
EENDRACHT
WILDENBORCH
EENDRACHT
NIMROD
SAGITTARIUS
ZELHEM
LINTELO
EENDRACHT
SAGITTARIUS
ZELHEM
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH

Afdeling
EENDRACHT
WILLEM TELL
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.

NIMROD

Score
548 Goud
546 Goud
540 Zilver
533 Brons
530 Brons
518

509

506

503

498

493

491

487

486

Score

502 37 39 Zilver
502 37 38 Zilver
501 Brons

493

492 34

492 31

487 32

487 31

486

483

477

473

469

466 36

466 32

454

Score
500 Zilver
483 Brons
482 Brons
479 Brons
475 Brons
472

471

468

466



Prestatieserie 2023 Personele baan K.K.G.

Klasse: 2 (vervolg)

Pl.  Naam

10) J. Koskamp
11) S. ter Maat

12) R. ten Pas

13) W.J. Tak

14) AJ. ten Pas
15) B. Bosch

16) J.A. Joseph
17) J.C. Kornegoor
18) S. Wijgman
19) B. Bocker

20) R. Wisselink
21) A.W. Berenpas
22) P.A.G. Strikkeling
23) H.J. Arfman
24) D.A. Teunissen

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam

1) H.J. Vruggink

2) T.J.W. Lageschaar
3) H.W. Menop

4) T.H. Winkelman
5) M. Abbink

6) L.H.W. Wiegerinck
7) G.J. Wijgman

8) E.J. Wullink

9) G. Bosch

10) Th. van den Broek
11) H.AK. Barneveld
12) F.A. Koskamp

13) A. Brokken

14) T.C. Oortgiesen
15) M.J. van der Werf
16) D.J.A. Somer

17) D. Bouwmeester
18) M.H.J. Leuvenink
19) G. Vos

20) A. Menkveld

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam

1) A.C.F. Schols
2) H.A. Kremer

3) W.H.A. Harbers
4) H.A.T.van Beek

Afdeling
LINTELO
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
W.S.V.

NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
PR. BERNHARD
LINTELO
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
ZELHEM

W.S.V.
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
WILLEM TELL
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
S.1J.S.

LINTELO
SAGITTARIUS
PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

W.S.V.
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS

Afdeling

W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

Score
461
460
457 32
457 30
452
448
445
434
428
421
416
393
373
356
228

Score
483 Goud
452 32 Brons
452 29 Brons
444

441

436 28
436 22
430

428

415

410

397

391 24 28
391 24 27
390

389

386

373

352

349

Score
438 Zilver
402

395

256



